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POWER SUPPLIES | CHARGERS

Nt Qoltec Plug-in power supply 60W |

NOTEBOOK

12V | 5A | 5.5 * 2.1+ power cable

Product code: 50797

The Qoltec Plug-in power supply is a guarantee of safe power supply and use. It is characterized by high
efficiency, which reduces energy consumption.
We invite you to familiarize yourself with the full range of our power adapters.

A RELIABLE SOURCE OF ENERGY IS A GUARANTEE OF SATISFACTION

Reliability is crucial to you? Choose the best power source for your smartphone. The Qoltec power charger is made with the highest quality materials to provide you with reliable power in any
situation. The technologies used in it will ensure low power consumption and high performance. The lightweight yet solid construction ensures comfort and convenience of use, and the
ultra-modern design will blend perfectly into your interior.

DESIGNED SPECIALLY TO PROTECT YOUR SAFETY

Constructed from high quality materials, guarantees total safety to use.
In addition, it has protection against :

- too low or too high input voltage,

- overload of each supply line,

- short circuit in the power supply circuit,

- overload or bad air circulation.

CONFIDENCE CONFIRMED BY A WARRANTY

You value the quality of purchased equipment so our projects and solutions are focused on meeting your expectations. Qoltec AC power adapter is covered by 36 months warranty.
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TECHNICAL DATA

Producer

Plug type
Input voltage
Output voltage
Output current
Usable power
Frequency

Safety

Cable length

Dimensions

Colour

Package depth / length [mm]
Package width [mm]
Package height [mm]

Net weight [kg]

Gross weight [kg]

Warranty

EAN code

WWW.QOLTEC.COM

Qoltec
5.5%*2.1mm
5A
220-240V
12V

60 W

50 - 60 Hz

Overvoltage protection
Overload protection

Short-circuit protection
Overheating protection

1.16m

59 x130x 31T mm
Black

50

130

240

0.3520

0.4100

36 months

5901878507972
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