$\underline{https://www.qoltec.com/product/power-supplies-chargers?acdc-power-adapters\&qoltec-plug-in-power-supply-60w-12v-5a-55-21-power-cable}$



Qoltec Plug-in power supply 60W | 12V | 5A | 5.5 * 2.1 + power cable

Product code: 50797

The Qoltec Plug-in power supply is a guarantee of safe power supply and use. It is characterized by high efficiency, which reduces energy consumption.

We invite you to familiarize yourself with the full range of our power adapters.

A RELIABLE SOURCE OF ENERGY IS A GUARANTEE OF SATISFACTION

Reliability is crucial to you? Choose the best power source for your smartphone. The Qoltec power charger is made with the highest quality materials to provide you with reliable power in any situation. The technologies used in it will ensure low power consumption and high performance. The lightweight yet solid construction ensures comfort and convenience of use, and the ultra-modern design will blend perfectly into your interior.

DESIGNED SPECIALLY TO PROTECT YOUR SAFETY

Constructed from high quality materials, guarantees total safety to use.

In addition, it has protection against:

- too low or too high input voltage,
- overload of each supply line,
- short circuit in the power supply circuit,
- overload or bad air circulation.

CONFIDENCE CONFIRMED BY A WARRANTY

You value the quality of purchased equipment so our projects and solutions are focused on meeting your expectations. Qoltec AC power adapter is covered by 36 months warranty.

WWW.QOLTEC.COM 1/2

TECHNICAL DATA

Producer	Qoltec
Plug type	5.5 * 2.1 mm
Input voltage	5 A
Output voltage	220-240 V
Output current	12 V
Usable power	60 W
Frequency	50 - 60 Hz
Safety	Overvoltage protection Overload protection Short-circuit protection Overheating protection
Cable length	1.16 m
Dimensions	59 x 130 x 31 mm
Colour	Black
Package depth / length [mm]	50
Package width [mm]	130
Package height [mm]	240
Net weight [kg]	0.3520
Gross weight [kg]	0.4100
Warranty	36 months

WWW.QOLTEC.COM 2/2